
CFL Fall 25 Registrations As of:  7/20/2025

ID # Type FIRST LAST Rating DIV POS POS RUN AGE Shirt Cell Phone MISS Games EMAIL MGR UMP
COMP 
SCORE

E-Contact Phone

602109 PLA Elvin Aguilar B 2 3B INF S 59.7 XL (407) 462-3340 0 elvinaa7@yahoo.com -- -- -- Zaida Crespo (407) 284-7099
772657 PLA Mike Albertsen A 2 RCF OF A 60.4 XL (352) 801-3077 0 chamo510@yahoo.com Y -- -- Jennifer Mazon (407) 414-1650
457703 PLA John Ambrose A 2 SF C F 67.5 LG (717) 712-5164 0 bugsdot1@msn.com -- -- Y Dottie Ambrose (717) 329-9289
706588 PLA Gabe Aponte A 2 SS SS F 64.5 LG (917) 375-2863 g127a@aol.com -- -- Y Cynthia ? (407) 860-3005
613941 PLA James Arno B 2 P P F 63.0 XL (352) 661-4897 0 jim_arno@yahoo.com Opt -- -- Gabriel Shahin (626) 235-9353
307462 PLA Ernest Arsenault C 2 3B 2B S 72.3 XL (617) 710-0851 eja53jr@hotmail.com -- Y Y Brenda Arsenault (508) 692-7695
595240 PLA Bruce Ashland C 3 2B OF A 69.9 M (605) 391-8830 2 baacpa1@gmail.com -- Y -- Polly Ashland (605) 381-9430
426655 PLA Ken Atkinson B 2 1B C A 75.5 XXL (352) 446-7135 0 kaabiz1968@yahoo.com -- -- -- Erdine Atkinson (352) 446-7133
395690 PLA David Auchey B 2 2B 3B A 71.5 XL (717) 975-7743 0 d_auchey@hotmail.com Y Y Y Kathy Auchey (717) 497-7274
563558 PLA Robert Baker B 2 P 1B A 72.0 XXL (561) 596-4874 0 rbaker60@bellsouth.net -- -- Y Joni Baker (561) 762-3674
756200 PLA John Beck B 2 1B RF A 62.4 XL (347) 385-6352 0 drumbum263@aol.com -- -- -- Gin (561) 577-2717
426676 PLA Scott Beckner A 2 1B RCF A 62.1 XXL (478) 363-7807 sunshinecow700@gmail.com Y -- -- Donna Beckner (810) 577-1861
447481 PLA Ted Bergevin A 2 1B C A 62.6 XL (954) 681-8758 0 tbergevin555@gmail.com -- -- Y Barbara Bergevin (954) 347-3761
659101 PLA Richard Bergman B 2 1B 3B A 70.7 LG (317) 250-4908 rhbergm@gmail.com -- -- -- Antoinette Marsinelli (617) 678-3497
050454 PLA Craig Beste B 2 3B LF A 63.4 XL (316) 761-1849 ccbeste@gmail.com -- -- -- Kathy Beste (316) 708-2548
535311 PLA Mike Betsinger A 2 ANY ANY A 66.0 XXL (763) 772-2046 0 mbets713@hotmail.com -- -- -- Amy Mick (763) 232-5203
516751 PLA Doug Biederman B 3 OF 2B F 60.7 LG (419) 302-1600 dlbiederman1@yahoo.com -- -- -- Kami Biederman (567) 204-7817
586605 PLA David Boland B 2 1B 3B A 61.5 LG (612) 258-8551 bolandd@gmail.com -- -- Y Kathy Boland (612) 258-8552
729750 PLA Jeff Bowers B 2 P C A 58.8 2XL (810) 919-8048 0 jbowers8048@yahoo.com -- -- -- Rocco Tucker (702) 460-2895
492249 PLA Frank Bracken B 2 C RF A 67.9 LG (734) 635-0856 fmb910@gmail.com -- -- -- Trish Graham (206) 440-0711
551240 PLA Tim Bream A 2 SF SS A 64.5 LG (814) 321-3651 htbream@gmail.com Y -- -- Donna Bream (717) 495-9577
731487 PLA Bill Brewer C 3 SF 2B A 67.8 LG (386) 208-5210 brewer6722@gmail.com Y -- Y Lynn Brown (412) 398-0917
696983 PLA Paul Brocato B 2 SF 2B A 69.4 LG (772) 200-0179 Needs Runner BROCATOPAUL@GMAIL.COM -- -- -- Sharon Brocato (772) 206-6549
372423 PLA Tom Brock B 3 LF/RF 1B S 72.9 LG (706) 506-0596 tgbrock69@gmail.com -- -- -- Dawn Brock (706) 506-3067
484132 PLA Vernon Brooks C 3 SF 2B A 83.2 LG (352) 446-5806 0 vbrooks1742@yahoo.com Y Y -- Michelle Utter (352) 299-5078
426234 PLA Casey Brooks B 2 OF INF A 71.7 LG (678) 677-9017 0 bizbrooks@gmail.com -- Y -- Linda Brooks (698) 673-9352
457741 PLA Duane Broschat B 2 RCF LCF F 74.5 LG (701) 595-4513 Return 9/21 broschatdew@bis.midco.net -- -- -- Sandy Broschart (701) 595-2905
799199 PLA Don Brozick A 2 SS SF F 73.9 LG (804) 690-7343 0 donbrozick@gmail.com -- -- Y Joan Brozick (804) 338-8405
319884 PLA Charlie Cacciabeve A 2 SF SS A 69.6 XL (407) 341-2386 0 ccacciabeve@gmail.com -- -- -- Stacey Walters (407) 341-5527
651135 PLA David Campbell B 2 SF 2B F 63.4 LG (802) 598-4335 0 dwcampbell247@gmail.com -- -- Y Colleen Campbell (802) 734-0370
500174 PLA Mark Carlson B 2 3B 2B A 67.1 XL (321) 370-7155 0 markdocarlson58@gmail.com -- Y -- Renee Carlson (407) 712-4001
739333 PLA Tim Carroll C 2 P 1B A 74.6 XL (352) 446-2131 0 wartipp50@gmail.com -- Y -- Jan Graves (352) 446-5824
435220 PLA Vinny Caso B 3 2B SF A 71.5 M (917) 418-7216 10/21, 10/28 vinnyatv13@gmail.com -- -- Y Linda Caso (631) 379-4781
591079 PLA Terry Cecil C 2 C 2B A 77.9 XL (352) 409-6760 terryky10@gmail.com -- -- -- Diane Cecil (352) 409-6760
583383 PLA Howard Charney A 2 SF RCF A 69.4 XL (516) 384-5644 zzchad@aol.com -- Y -- Deborah Charney (516) 445-0853
690736 PLA Patrick Chase A 2 1B 3B A 61.1 XL (727) 510-4047 ChaseDental@yahoo.com -- -- Y Karen Chase (727) 504-4845
524864 PLA Charles Clare A 2 LCF RCF F 68.8 M (703) 939-1447 cclare8@hotmail.com -- -- -- Roberta Mather (860) 349-8661
412721 PLA Glenn Clark C 2 1B RF A 72.2 XXL (540) 819-5269 0 glenn.missions@gmail.com -- -- -- Sally Clark (540) 589-5252
561310 PLA Michael Collins B 2 1B 3B S 74.4 LG (682) 313-2155 mikecollins770@gmail.com -- -- Y Kerri Collins (972) 903-2377
766774 PLA Tim Collins A 2 3B 2B F 61.6 XXL (443) 414-8824 tc1963_2000@yahoo.com -- Y Y Cheryl Genn (703) 307-8700
352782 PLA Tim Costello B 2 SS SF F 60.0 LG (601) 331-8117 0 tcostello24@gmail.com -- -- Y Kim Costello (601) 540-7940
583751 PLA David Croney B 2 RCF LCF F 76.0 M (413) 388-8215 0 dmcroney@gmail.com -- -- Y Charon Croney (413) 535-0007
532037 PLA Tim Crowe A 2 SF 2B A 63.4 LG (813) 326-4342 0 ntcrowe@gmail.com -- -- -- Nancy Crowe (301) 471-4276
688753 PLA John Cynkar B 3 OF SF F 72.4 M (352) 665-4508 9/9, 11/11 cynk714@yahoo.com -- -- -- Marilyn Cynkar (352) 226-0714
651426 PLA Ken Czyzyk B 3 OF INF F 65.1 LG (484) 515-3706 kmczyzyk@ptd.net -- -- Y Katie Czyzyk (610) 360-5692
620522 PLA Craig Dahlquist B 1 P 1B A 68.0 XXL (816) 695-9516 0 craig.dahlquist@yahoo.com -- -- Y Renee Dahlquist (816) 695-9339
796677 PLA David Dahn B 3 3B 2B A 62.9 XL (847) 347-3657 dmdahn12@yahoo.com -- -- -- Rebecca Dahn (847) 502-3857
588056 PLA Jim DeFrates C 3 2B 3B A 62.0 XXL (702) 480-4838   1 in Sept jymlover2000@yahoo.com -- Y -- Erin DeFrates (702) 301-5460
603212 PLA James Delaney B 2 LF 2B A 70.2 LG (313) 268-6558 delaneyjim@ymail.com -- -- Y Linda Delaney (248) 345-9860
342698 PLA Steve Deluca B 2 1B 3B S 70.4 XXL (917) 992-4596 0 sld2955@aol.com -- -- -- Roberta Bonficcio (954) 483-3557
637699 PLA Greg Dennis C 2 P 2B S 73.5 XL (507) 461-6042 0 gregory1.sheriff@icloud.com -- -- -- Delores Dennis (507) 837-9449




